2025/2026
Lumberton HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Lumberton

L
1§

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

. vs West Brook High School .
Sep 15 5:15 PM Lady Bruins Softball field Fall Ball League
. vs West Brook High School '
Sep 15 6:45 PM Lady Bruins Softball field Fall Ball League
. vs Silsbee High School SHS .
Sep 29 5:15 PM Lady Tigers Softball Softball field Fall Ball League
. vs Silsbee High School SHS .
Sep 29 6:45 PM Lady Tigers Softball Softball field Fall Ball League
Oct 13 5:15 PM vs Warren Softball field Fall Ball League
Oct 13 6:45 PM vs Warren Softball field Fall Ball League
Nov 3 5:15 PM vs Warren Softball field Fall Ball League
Nov 3 6:45 PM vs Warren Softhall field Fall Ball League
Jan 24 11:30 AM vs Tarkington Softball field
Jan 26 g:00pM VS Warren High School Lady g fieiq
Warriors
) vs Anahuac High School Lady . . :
Jan 30 4:15 PM Panthers Softball field Tri-Scrimmage
Jan 30 6:00 PM vs Kountze Softhall field Tri-Scrimmage
. vs West Brook High School .
Feb 2 6:00 PM Lady Bruins Softball field
vs Monsignor Kelly Catholic
Feb 6 5:30 PM High School-Beaumont Softball field
Bulldogs
. @ Hardin-Jefferson High o
Feb 10 6:00 PM School Hardin-Jefferson Hardin-Jefferson
Feb 12 1130 am @ West Fork High School @ Hudson High School
arsity
) @ Diboll High School .
Feb 13 11:30 AM Ladyjack Softball @ Hudson High School
) @ Hudson High School .
Feb 13 8:15 PM Varsity @ Hudson High School
Feb 14 11:30 AM @ Alto High School @ Lufkin High School
Feb 14 3:00 PM @ Center @Lufkin High School
Feb 17 6:00 PM @ Buna High School Varsity
. @ East Chambers High .
Feb 19 9:25 AM School SB Varsity Anahuac @ Anahuac High School




Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

3:05 PM

10:50 AM

1:40 PM

10:50 AM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

@ Vidor High School Vidor

@ West Fork High School
Varsity

@ Anahuac High School Lady
Panthers

@ Nederland High School
Varsity Lady Bulldogs

@ Silsbee High School SHS
Lady Tigers Softball

@ Kirbyville High School
Ladycats V Softball

vs JASPER HS Lady Bulldogs
@ Bridge City High School
BCHS Varsity Softball

vs Little Cypress - Mauriceville
High School LCM Lady Bears
SB

@ West Orange-Stark High
School Lady Mustangs
vs Vidor High School Varsity

vs Silsbee High School SHS
Lady Tigers Softball

@ JASPER HS Lady Bulldogs
vs Bridge City High School

BCHS Varsity Softball

@ Little Cypress - Mauriceville
High School LCM Lady Bears
SB

vs West Orange-Stark High
School Lady Mustangs

@ Vidor High School Vidor

Anahuac

Anahuac

Anahuac

Anahuac

Silsbee

Softball field

Bridge City

Softball field

WOS

Softball field

Softball field

Jasper

Softball field

LCM

Softball field

Vidor

@ Anahuac High School

@ Anahuac High School

@ Anahuac High School

@ Anahuac High School

Parent Appreciation Night

Game is moved up due to
Spring Break

Teacher Appreciation

Youth Night

Senior Night




