



2025/2026

Lumberton HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Lumberton

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Sep 15	5:15 PM	vs West Brook High School Lady Bruins	Softball field	Fall Ball League
Sep 15	6:45 PM	vs West Brook High School Lady Bruins	Softball field	Fall Ball League
Sep 29	5:15 PM	vs Silsbee High School SHS Lady Tigers Softball	Softball field	Fall Ball League
Sep 29	6:45 PM	vs Silsbee High School SHS Lady Tigers Softball	Softball field	Fall Ball League
Oct 13	5:15 PM	vs Warren	Softball field	Fall Ball League
Oct 13	6:45 PM	vs Warren	Softball field	Fall Ball League
Nov 3	5:15 PM	vs Warren	Softball field	Fall Ball League
Nov 3	6:45 PM	vs Warren	Softball field	Fall Ball League
Jan 24	11:30 AM	vs Tarkington	Softball field	
Jan 26	6:00 PM	vs Warren High School Lady Warriors	Softball field	
Jan 30	4:15 PM	vs Anahuac High School Lady Panthers	Softball field	Tri-Scrimmage
Jan 30	6:00 PM	vs Kountze	Softball field	Tri-Scrimmage
Feb 2	6:00 PM	vs West Brook High School Lady Bruins	Softball field	
Feb 6	5:30 PM	vs Monsignor Kelly Catholic High School-Beaumont Bulldogs	Softball field	
Feb 10	6:00 PM	@ Hardin-Jefferson High School Hardin-Jefferson	Hardin-Jefferson	
Feb 12	11:30 AM	@ West Fork High School Varsity		@ Hudson High School
Feb 13	11:30 AM	@ Diboll High School Ladyjack Softball		@ Hudson High School
Feb 13	8:15 PM	@ Hudson High School Varsity		@ Hudson High School
Feb 14	11:30 AM	@ Alto High School		@ Lufkin High School
Feb 14	3:00 PM	@ Center		@Lufkin High School
Feb 17	6:00 PM	@ Buna High School Varsity		
Feb 19	9:25 AM	@ East Chambers High School SB Varsity	Anahuac	@ Anahuac High School

Feb 19	3:05 PM	@ Vidor High School Vidor	Anahuac	@ Anahuac High School
Feb 20	10:50 AM	@ West Fork High School Varsity	Anahuac	@ Anahuac High School
Feb 20	1:40 PM	@ Anahuac High School Lady Panthers	Anahuac	@ Anahuac High School
Feb 21	10:50 AM	@ Nederland High School Varsity Lady Bulldogs	Anahuac	@ Anahuac High School
Feb 24	6:30 PM	@ Silsbee High School SHS Lady Tigers Softball	Silsbee	
Feb 27	6:00 PM	@ Kirbyville High School Ladycats V Softball		
Mar 3	6:30 PM	vs JASPER HS Lady Bulldogs	Softball field	
Mar 6	6:30 PM	@ Bridge City High School BCHS Varsity Softball	Bridge City	
Mar 10	6:30 PM	vs Little Cypress - Mauriceville High School LCM Lady Bears SB	Softball field	Parent Appreciation Night
Mar 13	6:30 PM	@ West Orange-Stark High School Lady Mustangs	WOS	
Mar 17	1:00 PM	vs Vidor High School Varsity	Softball field	Game is moved up due to Spring Break
Mar 24	6:30 PM	vs Silsbee High School SHS Lady Tigers Softball	Softball field	Teacher Appreciation
Mar 27	6:30 PM	@ JASPER HS Lady Bulldogs	Jasper	
Mar 31	6:30 PM	vs Bridge City High School BCHS Varsity Softball	Softball field	Youth Night
Apr 2	6:30 PM	@ Little Cypress - Mauriceville High School LCM Lady Bears SB	LCM	
Apr 7	6:30 PM	vs West Orange-Stark High School Lady Mustangs	Softball field	Senior Night
Apr 10	6:30 PM	@ Vidor High School Vidor	Vidor	